
DATE:  11/08/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:20:49                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1993 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 681            45,910.63          $4,692,322.14            70,986.94          $5,189,259.98 
ALASKA                                  124           136,088.58          $4,422,314.17           331,352.69          $5,462,995.15 
ARIZONA                              16,388           119,408.12         $21,338,668.36           137,044.89         $16,281,829.04 
ARKANSAS                              2,335           191,077.21         $22,090,418.16           131,213.76         $12,556,230.46 
CALIFORNIA                           52,359           739,662.32        $172,427,868.49           725,846.90        $142,594,001.03 
COLORADO                             30,300           131,443.70         $11,377,382.77           138,116.37          $7,938,183.08 
FLORIDA                                 166            77,306.53          $4,546,654.02            90,121.31          $5,464,724.88 
GEORGIA                               1,286            49,248.04          $3,936,234.30            54,446.28          $4,439,644.18 
IDAHO                                27,088           459,488.53        $131,695,311.21           563,752.49         $81,899,421.63 
ILLINOIS                                 81            15,211.53            $426,566.84             4,130.47             $93,729.28 
INDIANA                                  16                30.67                $750.00                78.32              $2,295.68 
KENTUCKY                              1,034            17,262.88          $1,192,706.34            38,412.58          $1,908,476.73 
LOUISIANA                               757            76,761.68          $8,175,648.27            81,688.09          $8,821,436.51 
MAINE                                    18             5,355.00            $223,906.34               245.80             $15,766.30 
MICHIGAN                                768           227,714.68          $8,997,886.35           216,418.61          $6,441,084.54 
MINNESOTA                               305           167,517.90          $5,130,364.07           199,295.01          $4,815,409.46 
MISSISSIPPI                             905           176,589.07         $22,187,237.85           204,459.35         $21,653,066.64 
MISSOURI                              1,447            63,157.46          $4,659,055.43            55,583.66          $3,213,494.10 
MONTANA                              15,628           189,332.25         $44,197,809.80           331,050.98         $48,416,270.26 
NEBRASKA                                  7                34.50                $105.00                 7.50                 $75.00 
 
NEVADA                                1,771             2,172.60             $42,319.36             2,390.30             $44,728.12 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           194            21,729.87          $1,138,373.87            27,597.00          $1,068,364.17 
NEW MEXICO                           15,467            60,545.52          $1,056,408.79            80,388.54          $2,619,913.43 
NEW YORK                                  7                 9.50                $190.00                13.50                $270.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                        1,680            57,605.44          $3,248,168.77            50,675.19          $2,007,153.55 
NORTH DAKOTA                             77               101.50              $1,015.00               101.50              $1,015.00 
OHIO                                     88               138.60              $2,111.46             2,070.15             $95,725.63 
OKLAHOMA                                 65            38,129.73          $4,554,695.57            21,480.43          $1,648,254.35 
OREGON                               37,477           657,975.23        $178,540,275.40         1,281,538.89        $391,992,226.95 
PENNSYLVANIA                            111            53,845.96         $20,769,737.68            70,401.30         $16,621,021.17 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          234            66,279.95          $6,965,629.22            65,951.86          $5,650,337.58 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          2,435            85,899.12         $20,975,875.03            73,774.91         $12,509,869.82 
TENNESSEE                               724            22,299.23          $1,307,974.93            29,445.18          $1,443,334.00 
TEXAS                                   871           102,162.67         $16,904,033.15            81,917.28         $11,284,732.71 
UTAH                                 10,523            52,965.13          $5,377,506.37            54,325.45          $2,950,290.95 
VERMONT                                  86             2,561.66            $292,192.40             7,717.11            $384,202.29 
VIRGINIA                              3,305            61,217.30          $3,973,232.84            56,244.35          $1,999,480.76 
WASHINGTON                           10,942           129,223.47         $19,387,723.30           386,100.89         $73,168,082.05 
WEST VIRGINIA                           605            32,948.80          $7,263,455.07            37,777.50          $3,686,130.63 
WISCONSIN                               267           124,574.35          $4,991,877.89           144,283.07          $3,456,753.40 
WYOMING                              17,203            54,336.97          $6,375,920.52            68,491.21          $4,806,772.49 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          255,825         4,515,323.88        $774,887,926.53         5,916,937.61        $914,646,052.98



DATE:  11/08/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:20:49                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1993 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 681                  .00          $4,692,322.14                  .00          $5,189,259.98 
ALASKA                                  124                  .00          $4,422,314.17                  .00          $5,462,995.15 
ARIZONA                              16,388                  .00         $21,338,668.36                  .00         $16,281,829.04 
ARKANSAS                              2,335                  .00         $22,090,418.16                  .00         $12,556,230.46 
CALIFORNIA                           52,359                  .00        $172,427,868.49                  .00        $142,594,001.03 
COLORADO                             30,300                  .00         $11,377,382.77                  .00          $7,938,183.08 
FLORIDA                                 166                  .00          $4,546,654.02                  .00          $5,464,724.88 
GEORGIA                               1,286                  .00          $3,936,234.30                  .00          $4,439,644.18 
IDAHO                                27,088                  .00        $131,695,311.21                  .00         $81,899,421.63 
ILLINOIS                                 81                  .00            $426,566.84                  .00             $93,729.28 
INDIANA                                  16                  .00                $750.00                  .00              $2,295.68 
KENTUCKY                              1,034                  .00          $1,192,706.34                  .00          $1,908,476.73 
LOUISIANA                               757                  .00          $8,175,648.27                  .00          $8,821,436.51 
MAINE                                    18                  .00            $223,906.34                  .00             $15,766.30 
MICHIGAN                                768                  .00          $8,997,886.35                  .00          $6,441,084.54 
MINNESOTA                               305                  .00          $5,130,364.07                  .00          $4,815,409.46 
MISSISSIPPI                             905                  .00         $22,187,237.85                  .00         $21,653,066.64 
MISSOURI                              1,447                  .00          $4,659,055.43                  .00          $3,213,494.10 
MONTANA                              15,628                  .00         $44,197,809.80                  .00         $48,416,270.26 
NEBRASKA                                  7                  .00                $105.00                  .00                 $75.00 
NEVADA                                1,771                  .00             $42,319.36                  .00             $44,728.12 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           194                  .00          $1,138,373.87                  .00          $1,068,364.17 
NEW MEXICO                           15,467                  .00          $1,056,408.79                  .00          $2,619,913.43 
NEW YORK                                  7                  .00                $190.00                  .00                $270.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                        1,680                  .00          $3,248,168.77                  .00          $2,007,153.55 
NORTH DAKOTA                             77                  .00              $1,015.00                  .00              $1,015.00 
OHIO                                     88                  .00              $2,111.46                  .00             $95,725.63 
OKLAHOMA                                 65                  .00          $4,554,695.57                  .00          $1,648,254.35 
OREGON                               37,477                  .00        $178,540,275.40                  .00        $391,992,226.95 
PENNSYLVANIA                            111                  .00         $20,769,737.68                  .00         $16,621,021.17 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          234                  .00          $6,965,629.22                  .00          $5,650,337.58 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          2,435                  .00         $20,975,875.03                  .00         $12,509,869.82 
TENNESSEE                               724                  .00          $1,307,974.93                  .00          $1,443,334.00 
TEXAS                                   871                  .00         $16,904,033.15                  .00         $11,284,732.71 
UTAH                                 10,523                  .00          $5,377,506.37                  .00          $2,950,290.95 
VERMONT                                  86                  .00            $292,192.40                  .00            $384,202.29 
VIRGINIA                              3,305                  .00          $3,973,232.84                  .00          $1,999,480.76 
WASHINGTON                           10,942                  .00         $19,387,723.30                  .00         $73,168,082.05 
WEST VIRGINIA                           605                  .00          $7,263,455.07                  .00          $3,686,130.63 
WISCONSIN                               267                  .00          $4,991,877.89                  .00          $3,456,753.40 
WYOMING                              17,203                  .00          $6,375,920.52                  .00          $4,806,772.49 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          255,825                  .00        $774,887,926.53                  .00        $914,646,052.98



DATE:  11/08/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:20:49                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1993 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $1,139.25              $1,139.25                              $3,761.44 
ALASKA                    100             $200.00                $.00                $200.00          30,000                $600.00 
ARIZONA                15,353          $78,113.11          $39,586.25            $117,699.36       1,557,800            $118,574.36 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00           $6,353.00              $6,353.00                              $4,973.00 
CALIFORNIA             67,808         $370,659.59          $35,225.50            $405,885.09       6,034,800            $346,361.52 
COLORADO               29,101         $194,022.24          $54,690.74            $248,712.98       2,906,500            $245,809.43 
FLORIDA                                      $.00          $24,816.45             $24,816.45                             $22,204.15 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,661.50              $1,661.50                              $1,678.50 
IDAHO                  18,596          $49,498.25          $23,280.73             $72,778.98       1,859,900             $76,664.44 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00           $1,670.00              $1,670.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                   72              $72.00           $2,281.00              $2,353.00           7,200              $2,025.50 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00           $2,210.00              $2,210.00                              $3,025.00 
MAINE                      25             $125.00              $60.00                $185.00           2,500                $185.00 
MICHIGAN                1,413           $6,240.00           $3,969.50             $10,209.50         141,300             $10,154.50 
MINNESOTA               1,777           $6,491.00           $3,302.00              $9,793.00         186,900             $10,014.00 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00           $5,410.00              $5,410.00                              $5,445.00 
MISSOURI                                     $.00             $130.00                $130.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                34,486          $71,125.27           $4,636.85             $75,762.12       3,216,100             $69,309.61 
NEBRASKA                   87             $348.00                $.00                $348.00           8,700                $348.00 
NEVADA                  2,591          $10,033.00           $1,670.00             $11,703.00         259,100             $12,573.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             516           $2,580.00           $3,049.01              $5,629.01          81,300              $5,374.40 
NEW MEXICO             17,027          $78,585.73          $35,617.79            $114,203.52       1,705,700            $112,769.46 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $45,214.29             $45,214.29                             $45,659.91 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00           $2,214.27              $2,214.27                                $632.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 50,028         $152,300.10         $589,425.32            $741,725.42       4,682,700            $588,828.31 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $19,492.00             $19,492.00                             $13,025.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA            7,937          $39,675.00           $1,865.55             $41,540.55         793,700             $42,470.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00           $6,499.25              $6,499.25                              $6,582.55 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   23,021         $106,985.91           $6,082.64            $113,068.55       2,315,900            $113,748.51 
VERMONT                   728           $3,640.00           $1,617.90              $5,257.90          72,800              $5,373.70 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $4,225.00              $4,225.00                              $3,422.50 
WASHINGTON             22,319         $135,741.00         $463,129.22            $598,870.22       2,349,700            $551,382.81 
WEST VIRGINIA              15              $45.00           $1,915.00              $1,960.00           1,500              $2,195.00 
WISCONSIN               4,277          $12,838.00          $10,427.36             $23,265.36         437,100             $25,585.50 
WYOMING                12,065          $56,114.50          $14,840.28             $70,954.78         921,800             $58,247.70 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         309,342       $1,375,432.70       $1,417,707.65          $2,793,140.35      29,573,000          $2,509,003.80



DATE:  11/08/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:20:49                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1993 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01           11,237      22,294         425         211          29          16           2         22,977         34,214 
          02           32,024      42,423       4,504         878          29          12                     47,846         79,870 
          03           31,529      28,077       3,322         438          11           7                     31,855         63,384 
          04           41,205      29,132       5,105         634          17           9           6         34,903         76,108 
          05           31,521      48,817       2,457         337          45          28           3         51,687         83,208 
          06           66,636      46,089       1,705         545          45          32           3         48,419        115,055 
          08            2,758       9,990       2,973       1,074         116          12                     14,165         16,923 
          09            4,051       2,873         384         495          95           2                      3,849          7,900 
          10                1          64          20          25           7           5           3            124            125 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         220,962     229,759      20,895       4,637         394         123          17        255,825        476,787 


